
INTERNATIONAL LANGUAGE INTERPRETERS AND TRANSLATORS 

ILI Directory 

2025-2026 

eaalvear@olatheschools.org 

Sabina Fernandez 
Indian Creek: 780-7744 

Additional Coverage:  
Heatherstone: 780-7480 

sfernandezmadaganic@olatheschools.org 

Josefina Garcia 
Heritage:   780-7495    (M & F) 
Mahaffie:  780-7534    (T, W, TH) 

Additional Coverage:  
Millbrooke: 780-7560 

jogarcia@olatheschools.org vbpereirabieberly@olatheschools.org 

Valeria Pereira Bieberly 
Washington: 780-7779 

Additional Coverage:  
All locations for Portuguese 

Abilene Cisneros (Abi) 
Havencroft: 780-7472 

Additional Coverage:  
Madison Place: 780-7520 

amcisneros@olatheschools.org 

 mgardno@olatheschools.org 

Maribel  Garduno 
Fairview: 780-7435 
Additional Coverage:  
Ravenwood: 780-7640 

José Rodríguez 
Rolling Ridge: 780-7789 

Additional Coverage:  
Clearwater Creek: 780-7380 

jarodriguez@olatheschools.org  

Elsa Alvear 
Tomahawk: 780-7698 

Additional Coverage:  
Black Bob: 780-7310 

Aldonsa Castillo 
Central: 780-7764 

Additional Coverage:   
MCC: 780-7880  /  Northview: 780-7570 
 

avruiz@olatheschools.org  

Maria Vargas 
Ridgeview: 780-7775 

Additional Coverage:  
Pleasant Ridge: 780-7590 

mvargas@olatheschools.org 
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Erik Erazo 

eeerazo@olatheschools.org 

mdreyna@olatheschools.org 

Mapi Reyna (Maria) 

       Countryside: 780-7758    

Additional Coverage:  
Regency Place: 780-7620 

lmgallegosavila@olatheschools.org 

7:30am-4pm 

8:00 am-4:30 pm 

7:30am-4pm 

7:45am-4:15pm 

10:00am-4pm 

7:30am-4pm 

7:30am-4pm 

7:30am-4pm 

7:30 am-4pm 

7:30am-4pm 

Liliana Gallegos 
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devincent@olatheschools.org   

Diana Vincent 
OATC: 780-7462 
On Call/District 

 

Olathe Public School District 
14160 Black Bob Road   //  Olathe, KS 66062 

913-780-7000 
 

www.olatheschools.org 
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Laura Thompson 
Westview: 780-7776 

Additional Coverage:   
Sunnyside: 780-7680 

lthompsonwv@olatheschools.org 

7:30am-4pm 

7:30am-4pm 

7:30am-4pm 

7:30am-4pm 

Maria Johnson 
Indian Trail: 780-7923 

Additional Coverage:   
Olathe South: 780-7160 

7:30am-4pm 
mcjohnson@olatheschools.org 

7:30am-4pm 

Amalia Cardenas Lopez 
Oregon Trail: 780-8094 

Additional Coverage:   
Forest View: 780-7440 

acardenaslopezot@olatheschools.org 

Sophia Ricano 
Summit Trail: 780-7208 

Additional Coverage:   
Olathe Northwest: 780-7150 

        PLC: 780-7014 

 sricano@olatheschools.org 

Rosy-Flore Montes 
Olathe East: 780-7123 

Additional Coverage:   
California Trail: 780-7220 

rmontes@olatheschools.org 

Emy Barrandey 
Olathe North: 780-7851 

 
 

mebarrandey@olatheschools.org 

Brenis Sandoval 
Olathe West: 780-7185 

Additional Coverage:   
Prairie Trail: 780-7280 

        Mission Trail: 780-7260 

bsotosandoval@olatheschools.org 

Paola Mena 
Heartland/Harmony  

       780-7410 Ext. 0231 

pamenalara@olatheschools.org 

Carmenza Osorio 
Pioneer Trail: 780-7023 

Additional Coverage:   
Walnut Grove: 780-7710 

cosorio@olatheschools.org 

Karen Najera Sauza 
Santa Fe Trail: 780-7743 

Additional Coverage:   
Woodland: 780-7770 

kmnajerasauza@olatheschools.org 

7:30am-4pm 

7:30am-4pm 

7:30am-4pm 

8:00 am-3:00 pm 


